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KIMPTON HOTELS IN WASHINGTON, D.C. GIVE TRAVELERS GOOD REASON TO LOVE
HOT SUMMER NIGHTS

With “Beat the Heat” Summer Vacation Sale, Get Room Nights for $1 Less than the High
Temperature at Kimpton’s Twelve Hotels in Washington, D.C. Region

WASHINGTON, D.C. — July 23, 2012 — Travelers hoping to squeeze in one last summer
vacation can take shelter from the swelter at one of Kimpton’s 12 hotels in Washington D.C.,
Virginia and Maryland. With Kimpton’s “Beat the Heat” rate, guests who book one night can
get up to three additional nights at just $1 less than the high temperature (in degrees
Fahrenheit) according to Weather.com for that day. Those fearing a heat wave need not worry —
the rate for additional nights will be capped at a cool $99 per night.

Rates start as low as $129 for the first night’s stay and additional nights will be $1 less than the
high temperature for the day or $99 — whichever is lower. The rate discount for additional nights

will be applied by the front desk prior to guest check-out.

While staying at the hotel, guests can chill out with signature Kimpton perks like a
complimentary hosted wine hour each evening and free Wi-Fi. Plus, travelers can swing by any
of the 12 Kimpton restaurants in the Mid-Atlantic region and use the secret password “Beat the

Heat” to get a complimentary dessert with the purchase of an entrée during their stay.

To book, visit www.kimptonhotels.com/beattheheat and enter code BEAT99 in the rate code

box. Kimpton’s “Beat the Heat” Summer Sale is valid for Thursday through Sunday stays, from
July 23 — September 3, 2012. Rates are based on availability, subject to change, and do not

include tax.
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Cool off at one of the participating Kimpton Hotels, with rates starting at:

Washington, DC:

e Hotel George — $139 — www.hotelgeorge.com

e Hotel Palomar Washington DC — $179 — www.palomar-dc.com

e Hotel Rouge — $129 — www.rougehotel.com

¢ Hotel Helix — $129 — www.hotelhelix.com

e Topaz Hotel — $129 — www.topazhotel.com

e Hotel Madera — $129 — www.hotelmadera.com

e Hotel Monaco Washington DC -$169 — www.monaco-dc.com

e Donovan House — $140 — www.donovanhousehotel.com

Virginia:

e Hotel Monaco Alexandria — $159 — www.monaco-alexandria.com

¢ Morrison House — $159 — www.morrisonhouse.com

e Lorien Hotel & Spa — $159 — www.lorienhotelandspa.com

Maryland:

e Hotel Monaco Baltimore — $179 — www.monaco-baltimore.com

Follow Kimpton Hotels & Restaurants in the Washington, D.C. region on Twitter at
@KimptonInDC.

To learn more about Kimpton Hotels & Restaurants, please visit Kimpton’s new Life is Suite

blog - http://www.lifeissuite.com- or www.kimptonhotels.com, www.Facebook.com/Kimpton and

www. Twitter.com/Kimpton.
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ABOUT KIMPTON HOTELS & RESTAURANTS

San Francisco-based Kimpton Hotels & Restaurants, a collection of boutique hotels and chef-driven
restaurants in the US, is an acknowledged industry pioneer and was the first to bring the boutique hotel
concept to America. In 1981 Bill Kimpton founded the company that today is well-known for making
travelers feel welcomed and comfortable while away from home through authentic and unscripted
customer care, stylish ambience and embodying a certain playfulness in its approach to programs and
amenities. Adjacent to the hotels are locally-loved, top-rated, Kimpton restaurants. Kimpton leads the
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hospitality industry in ecological practices through its innovative EarthCare program that spans all hotels
and restaurants. Market Metrix, a recognized authority and leader in feedback solutions, consistently
ranks Kimpton above other hotel companies in luxury and upper upscale segments for customer
satisfaction. Privately held Kimpton was recognized by Fortune Magazine as a Best Company to Work for
in 2012. The company operates more than 50 hotels and more than 50 restaurants in 24 cities. For more
information visit www.KimptonHotels.com or call 1-800-KIMPTON.
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